MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AuctaHuua 15
13.03.2024 - 11:58

[esoukun, 100m battepdnsii

11 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3ansbiB1mnsl

2 NMPOHBLKNHA, Ana

3 NMONEBOAOBA, AHHa
4 KOCTUHA, Banepus

5 KAPMOBA, AMunHa

6 KOBAJIEBA, AHacTacus

lop poxaeHua

13
13
13
13
13

MAT "HOXHbIR"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "KocuHo"

1:35.00
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

13.03.2024 16:48 - CtpaHuua 1



